DS30274 Rev. A-2 1 of 3 BC847AT, BT, CT
BC847AT, BT, CT
NPN SMALL SIGNAL SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
Features
Maximum Ratings @ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified
Characteristic Symbol Value Unit
Collector-Base Voltage VCBO 50 V
Collector-Emitter Voltage VCEO 45 V

N 0.45 0.65 0.50
All Dimensions in mm
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
BC847AT-7 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847BT-7 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BC847CT-7 SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
(Note 2)
DS30274 Rev. A-2 2 of 3 BC847AT, BT, CT
Electrical Characteristics @ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Test Condition
DC Current Gain            (Note 3)
Current Gain A